
FinEx CO MOOE CO Sub-Total

3 5 9 10 13 15 16= 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 24 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28

44,947,326.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 774,501.68 188,169,628.99 0.00 0.00 45,221,582.15 0.00 188,169,628.99

44,947,326.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 774,501.68 188,169,628.99 0.00 0.00 45,221,582.15 0.00 188,169,628.99

42,244,649.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 718,743.83 70,784,754.31 0.00 0.00 42,463,147.76 0.00 70,784,754.31

2,702,676.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,757.85 117,384,874.68 0.00 0.00 2,758,434.39 0.00 117,384,874.68

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

44,947,326.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 774,501.68 188,169,628.99 0.00 0.00 45,221,582.15 0.00 188,169,628.99

147,751.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,499.90 3,672,945.62 0.00 0.00 159,251.00 0.00 3,672,945.62

147,751.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,499.90 3,672,945.62 0.00 0.00 159,251.00 0.00 3,672,945.62

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

147,751.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,499.90 3,672,945.62 0.00 0.00 159,251.00 0.00 3,672,945.62

45,095,077.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 786,001.58 191,842,574.61 0.00 0.00 45,380,833.15 0.00 191,842,574.610.00 146,461,741.46 0.00285,755.85 786,001.58 0.00 0.00 0.00GRAND TOTAL 145,961,495.73 0.00 191,056,573.03 500,245.73

0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH 

DISBURSEMENTS
3,513,694.62 0.00 3,661,445.72 0.00 11,499.90 11,499.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,513,694.62 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary 

Stamp Tax, etc.)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and 

similar claims
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
      Restitution for loss of 

government property
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 

personnel benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through 

outright deductions from claims 

(please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 3,513,694.62 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority 

(NCAA)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,499.90 11,499.90 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Tax Remittance Advices Issued 

(TRA)
3,513,694.62 0.00 3,661,445.72 0.00

0.00500,245.73 142,948,046.84 0.00

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,513,694.62 0.00 3,661,445.72 0.00 11,499.90 11,499.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,513,694.62 0.00

274,255.95 774,501.68 0.00 0.00 0.00TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 142,447,801.11 0.00 187,395,127.31

0.00 0.00 0.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling 

(CDC)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 114,626,440.29 0.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations 

(NTA)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55,757.85 55,757.85 0.00 0.00 0.00      Advice to Debit Account 114,626,440.29 0.00 117,329,116.83 0.00

0.00 142,948,046.84 0.00

      MDS Checks Issued 27,821,360.82 0.00 70,066,010.48 500,245.73 218,498.10 718,743.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,321,606.55 0.00

274,255.95 774,501.68

1 2 4 6=(2+3+4+5)

0.00 0.00 0.00   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 142,447,801.11 0.00 187,395,127.31 500,245.73

7

0.00 0.00 142,948,046.84 0.00

8 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 14 21
22=(19+20

+21)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 142,447,801.11 0.00 187,395,127.31 500,245.73 274,255.95 774,501.68 0.00 0.00

MOOE FinEx CO
Current Year's Accounts Payable

TOTAL PS MOOE CO

23 25

Fund Cluster  : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

Particulars

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget

SUB-TOTAL

Trust Liabilities Grand Total
Remar

ksPS MOOE FinEx CO TOTAL
Prior Year's Accounts Payable

TOTAL
PS MOOE Sub-Total PS FinEx

TOTAL PS
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Accountant

JEANILYN L. VILLANUEVA

Finance Officer

ELBERT M. GALAS

AgencyHead

RENNIE D. MARTINEZ

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 16,428,240.07 (16,428,232.99) 7.08

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 555,039.82 15,200.00 570,239.82

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 1,282,626,552.10 191,842,574.61 1,474,469,126.71

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 123.41 0.00 123.41

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 1,298,499,875.76 175,399,141.62 1,473,899,017.38

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 48,994,805.76 3,672,945.62 52,667,751.38

  NCA 1,249,505,070.00 171,726,196.00 1,421,231,266.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 1,298,499,875.76 175,399,141.62 1,473,899,017.38

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
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